16 66 59 1,006 756 3,072,784
17 47 39 976 743 2,037,060
18 29 23 940 595 1,290,238
A . B/A
16 3,072,784 635,194 540,877 249 94068 | 176 228 | 302
16 17 2,531,907 281,614 203,504 120 77,990 91
916,808 744,381 369 172058 | 242 319 | 422
17 2,037,060 716,638 560,871 288 155479 | 275 226 | 304
17 18 1,476,189 236,968 172,227 164 64,577 126
953,606 733,098 452 220056 | 36.0 352 | 474
18 18 1,290,238 240,002 209,158 149 30694 | 162 106 | 1738
17 /18 1476189  H183 A-B 2037060 - 560,871
16 16 3,072,784 635,194 540,877 249 94,068
17 16/17 4,568,967 998,252 764,375 408 233,469
18 17/18 2,766,427 476,970 381,385 313 95,271
16 285 362 184 39 26 896 131,615 7 2
17 384 586 441 175 40 1,626 237,889 24 7
18 244 293 295 78 31 941 145,677 34 12




0 0 0 0 50,361 50,361 116,293 116,293
88 88 144 144 32,813 83,174 57,838 174,131
160 248 169 313 66,344 149,518 90,438 264,569
180 428 85 398 70,780 220,298 55,777 320,346
17 445 130 528 41,836 262,134 59,776 380,122
39 484 9 537 45,593 307,727 127,501 507,622
24 508 66 603 47,966 355,693 82,770 590,393
41 549 84 687 54,949 410,642 81,589 671,981
46 595 44 731 66,328 476,970 84,075 756,056
4 735 101,060 857,116

8 743 71,767 928,883

0 743 69,369 998,252

0 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 55 55
0 0 0 4 4 2.8 67 121 101 156
11 11 44 14 18 5.8 88 209 154 310
13 24 5.6 12 30 75 102 311 90 400
12 36 8.1 16 46 8.7 207 518 184 584
12 48 9.9 27 73 13.6 126 644 154 738
14 62 12.2 15 88 14.6 112 756 167 905
18 80 146 35 123 17.9 7 833 136 1,041
26 106 17.8 21 144 19.7 108 941 178 1,219
28 172 234 131 1,350

26 198 26.6 171 1521

28 226 30.4 105 1,626




700,000 476,970 68.1 998,252
30 17.8 59.3 30.4
760 595 78.3 743
1,100 941 85.5 1,626
25 34 136.0 24

OOOl
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